Residential rental For Sale
2,002 Sqft - 341 Cobalt Drive, Vista, California

92083

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Address Map

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential rental
For Sale
NDP2404699
$4,275

3

3

1

2,002 Sqft

California

San Diego

Vista

92083

Cobalt Drive
341

W118° 44' 23.4"

N33° 11' 58.4"

Features

Parking:




Evan Himfar
@ 858212 0959

No Image




